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SUMMARY TOTALS OF BUILDING ACTIVITIES 

FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY 

2023 Month Year to Date 2022 Month Year to Date 

Permit Quantities 387 847 466 968 

Permit Fees $118,350 $292,726 $143,466 $426,613 

Permit Valuations $3,689,970 $11,912,764 $5,197,835 $20,791,126 

2023 Month Year to Date 2022 Month Year to Date 

Building Inspections 536 1,101 597 1,169 

Fire Inspections 157 428 283 338 

Total 693 1,529 880 1,507 
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PERMIT QUANTITIES 

New 
Building 

Single Family 

Multiple Family 

Commercial 

Industrial/Office 

Private 

Public 

Mechanical 

Plumbing 

Fire 

Total 

Addition/Remodel 
Building 

Single Family 

Multiple Family 

Commercial 

Industrial/Office 

Private 

Public 

Mechanical 

Plumbing 

Fire 

Total 

Total Quantities 

2023 Month 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

21 

8 

0 

31 

98 

5 

3 

1 

0 

0 

94 

94 

61 

356 

387 

Year to Date 2022 Month Year to Date 

2 1 4 

0 0 0 

0 0 3 

0 0 0 

0 0 0 

1 0 0 

40 13 35 

15 12 17 

1 1 1 

59 27 60 

180 139 230 

9 0 0 

13 9 19 

5 9 17 

0 0 0 

0 0 1 

197 112 246 

195 114 234 

189 56 161 

788 439 908 

847 466 968 
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PERMIT FEES 

New 2023 Month Year to Date 2022 Month Year to Date 

Building 

Single Family $8,625 $8,625 $4,386 $21,899 

Multiple Family $0 $0 $0 $0 

Commercial $0 $0 $0 $32,830 

Industrial/Office $0 $0 $0 $0 

Private $0 $0 $0 $0 

Public $0 $0 $0 $0 

Mechanical $2,013 $4,403 $1,417 $5,376 

Plumbing $1,154 $2,448 $652 $752 

Fire $0 $10,744 $709 $709 

Total $11,792 $26,220 $7,164 $61,566 

Addition/Remodel 
Building 

Single Family $38,204 $71,785 $48,384 $84,109 

Multiple Family $6,523 $7,568 $0 $0 

Commercial $1,347 $11,793 $16,212 $93,347 

Industrial/Office $1,771 $19,108 $13,702 $30,971 

Private $0 $0 $0 $0 

Public $0 $0 $0 $0 

Mechanical $23,717 $54,410 $19,648 $59,980 

Plumbing $11,274 $23,337 $18,763 $31,880 

Fire $23,422 $78,505 $19,593 $64,760 

Total $106,558 $266,506 $136,302 $365,047 

Total Fees $118,350 $292,726 $143,466 $426,613 
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PERMIT VALUATIONS 

New 
Building 

Single Family 

Multiple Family 

Commercial 

Industrial/Office 

Private 

Public 

Mechanical 

Plumbing 

Fire 

Total 

Addition/Remodel 
Building 

Single Family 

Multiple Family 

Commercial 

Industrial/Office 

Private 

Public 

Mechanical 

Plumbing 

Fire 

Total 

2023 Month 

$492,662 

$0 

$0 

$0 

$0 

$0 

$49,698 

$24,900 

$0 

$567,260 

$1,321,739 

$319,934 

$31,000 

$65,000 

$0 

$0 

$889,027 

$361,397 

$134,613 

$3,122,710 

Year to Date 2022 Month Year to Date 

$492,662 $251,800 $1,441,122 

$0 $0 $0 

$0 $0 $3,200,000 

$0 $0 $0 

$0 $0 $0 

$3,000,000 $0 $0 

$118,298 $42,098 $201,285 

$65,600 $5,349 $5,349 

$575,200 $15,000 $15,000 

$4,251,760 $314,247 $4,862,756 

$2,484,780 $1,786,951 $3,141,563 

$354,034 $0 $0 

$484,164 $817,720 $7,377,470 

$1,271,610 $481,536 $1,704,324 

$0 $0 $0 

$0 $0 $89,867 

$2,109,289 $684,700 $2,327,168 

$720,915 $674,709 $1,097,151 

$236,212 $77,972 $190,827 

$7,661,004 $4,883,588 $15,928,370 

Total Values $3,689,970 $11,912,764 $5,197,835 $20,791,126 
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NEW MULTIPLE DWELLING UNITS 

Duplex 

Apartments 

Townhomes 

Condominiums 

2023 Month 

Building/Units 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Quantities 

Fire Suppression 

Fire 

Hood/Duct 

Totals 

Fees 

Fire Suppression 

Fire 

Hood/Duct 

Totals 

Values 

Fire Suppression 

Fire 

Hood/Duct 

Totals 

Year to Date 2022 Month Year to Date 

Building/Units Building/Units Building/Units 

0 0 0 

0 0 0 

0 0 0 

0 0 0 

FIRE PERMITS 

2023 Month Year to Date 2022 Month Year to Date 

12 31 15 28 

29 121 28 111 

20 8 214 23 

61 160 57 162 

2023 Month Year to Date 2022 Month Year to Date 

$6,202 $22,754 $5,383 $11,005 

$14,120 $60,605 $12,750 $50,900 

$3,100 $5,890 $2,170 $3,565 

$23,422 $89,249 $20,303 $35,470 

2023 Month Year to Date 2022 Month Year to Date 

$134,613 $811,412 $92,972 $205,827 

$0 $0 $0 $0 

$0 $0 $0 $0 

$134,613 $811,412 $92,972 $205,827 
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ON-LINE (e) PERMITS 

Quantities 2023 Month Year to Date 2022 Month Year to Date 

Building 101 192 107 176 

Fire 37 135 28 64 

Mechanical 111 232 108 242 

Plumbing 91 191 111 207 

Totals 340 750 354 689 

Fees 2023 Month Year to Date 2022 Month Year to Date 

Building $41,864 $85,293 $43,416 $76,956 

Fire $11,475 $58,502 $6,160 $20,135 

Mechanical $25,105 $58,118 $17,888 $40,113 

Plumbing $11,160 $22,907 $18,411 $27,020 

Totals $89,604 $224,820 $85,875 $164,224 

Values 2023 Month Year to Date 2022 Month Year to Date 

Building $2,127,868 $7,935,183 $2,246,551 $4,275,992 

Fire $133,413 $793,812 $47,562 $59,962 

Mechanical $918,221 $2,206,183 $615,590 $1,356,737 

Plumbing $357,822 $736,195 $659,558 $922,631 

Totals $3,537,324 $11,671,373 $3,569,261 $6,615,322 

Permits Issued In February With A Value Of $100,000 or Greater 
Site Address Work Type Job Value 

Wooddale Builders Inc 7101 Highland Ct New SFD $272,662 

Norton Homes LLC 12825 Surrey St New SFD $220,000 
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